
7.0 Half Hour Celebrity Con-cert
7.30 Evening Programme
Holiday for Song8.0 Music Encyclopaedia
8.46 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 West Coast Sports Results
9.30 Melba, Queen of Song70. 0 Everyman’s Music
10.30 Close down

AN ZN "DUNEDIN780ke 384m!
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session j

9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Local Weather Conditions— Light Orchestras and .Bal-
10.‘2.a uate by Salvation Army‘Goncert Halle The . Salon
Gaspesiss

with Guest Artists
11. ANGLICAN SERVICE; St.hn Church
Preacher: Rev, L. D. C. Groves
2. 0 Accent on Melody2.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
2.33 Programme Preview
0 Dinner Music
-30 BBC World Affairs Talk
0 Local Weather Conditions
1 British Prime Ministers of
the 19th. Century: Lord John
Russell
(BBC Programme)

2.15 Dennis Noble. (baritone)2.30 Music, the Orchestra, and
a Development:
Concerto No, 3 in C Minor

Beethoven
:. 8 At Short) Notice.80 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Ploradora"’

WD
WAaaan

— —
os
ees

4. 0 "In Chancery"
(BBC Programme)

4.30 We're Inclined to Forget:
Otago Boys’ High School, an im-
pression baséd .on its 85th
Anniversary
5.
*
Children’s Hour:

Home
and

Week
5.45 String Time6. 0 Music in Miniature: Unin-
terrupted Classical Music
6.30 METHODIST SERVICE:
Central Mission
Preacher: Rev. Leslie B, Neale
Choirmaster: Ross Hughes
Organist: Ruby. M, White
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
MARY PRATT (contralto)
(A Studio Recital)

/

8.11 "Henry V."", speeches andincidental music from the_ film
recorded by Laurence Olivier
and’ the Philharmonia Orchestra
conducted by William Walton
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9,20 Station Notices
9.22 Radio Playhouse: "Odd!Man Out," a radio adaptation of
the film story of a gunman on
the run in an Trish City

: (BBC Production)
10.47 In Quiet Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

EMS DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.

(Formerly 4YO)
5. Op.m. Light Music6.0 Star for .This' Evening:
Edrie Connor (bass)
645 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra ;

6.30 London News
6.45 BBC Newsréel

7. QO Favourite Artists
8. 0 "The Great Roxhythe’"’
8.30 Bandstand
9. 1 Light Recitals ‘
The Melachrino Orchestra
Winter Sunshine Melachrino
Break of Day (‘Old Chelsea’’)Tauber
Dusk ;

! Gibbs
9.12 Ashmoor Burch (baritone)
The Laughing Cavalier. Sanderson
With a Smile and aa: ood
Tally Ho! Leoni
.9.21 Alfred Shaw. (piano)
Doves Hill
White Clouds Rego
9.26 Essie Ackland (contralto)
The Songs That Live Forever

Longstaffe
Serenata Braga
The Fairy Tales of Ireland

Coates
9.36 Albert Sammons (violin)
Serenade in G, Op. 30, No. 2

Arensky-,* Rusticana: | Inter-mezzo Mascagni
9,42 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
Mary Shaw Morris
Maiden of Morven Iton
My Nancy arr, Diack
9.51 Haydn Wood and. the
Light Symphony Orchestra
Queen Mary’s Song
Salut d’Amour
Shepherd's Song Elgar

10, 0 Close down
—

4

i 24 720 kc. 416m,
8.45 am. From Our Langworth
Library
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.24 Serious Music RecentlyReleased .
10. O Sacred Interlude with Sal-
vation Army Songsterg
(Studio Presentation)

10.15 Ida Haendel (violin)
10.30 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
11.0 From Stage and Screen:
Melodies from British Films.
12. 0 St. Hilda Band
12.15 p.m. Songs by Men
12,83 "Say It With Music"
1. 0 Dinner ‘Music
7.30 BBC. World Affairs Talk
1.45 Afternoon Concert: Hill-*ingdon Orchestra, John McHugh
(tenor), and Sandy McPherson
(organ) é

2.30 Four Centuries of Parlia-ment
3. 0 Major Work: Griller String
Quartet
Quartet in D Minor Mozart

3.28 Famous Artist: Lawrence
+ Tibbett. (baritone)
3.48 L’Orehestre de-la Societedu Paris, conducted by CharlesMunch
Petite Suite, Op. 39 Roussel4.0 New York Radio Guild
presents: "Aunt Phyllis’ Coffee"
4.3¢ "Only My Song"
5. 0 Children’s Song Service:
Uncle Mac
5.30 Musical Quiz
6. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner

6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
St. Paul’s Church
Preacher: Rey. C. J. Tocker
7.40 Music in Miniature, with
G, Thalben-Ball (organist), Ada
Alsop (soprane),,and the Kan-trovich Trio
8. 8 Great Moments in Opera
8.15 "Orley Farm’
8.45 Sunday €vening Talk
9.0 Overseas News
9.10 Answers. of Musical Qulg
3.25 "Master of Jalna"
9.50 At Close of Day
10.30 Close. down

GRD) Bowe" Bid
(Formerly 4ZD)
9.0 am. Tunes for the Break-fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of Helping
Hand.
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Tales from the Ballet,"La Boutique Fantasque’"’
41. O Intermezzo: Cavalleria
Rusticana
41. 5 Concerto No. 2 in G Minor

aint-Saens
11.36 Enrico Caruso (tenor)
11.55 Intermezzo, "I Pagliacci"
12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. .

All programmes in this issue. are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Sunday, September 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 am, Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.35 Junior Request Session
8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast.
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Band-master Craven
3.15 The Friendly Road Child-ren’s Choir
10.ai 3eee Star: Lauritz Mel-
10.30°

*
Exeer
e from Les Syl-phides Ballet Suite

10.

arth
Duo Pianists:ur Young and Reg. For-

11.> "Friendly Road Service of
Song ‘(Uncle Tom)12. O Listeners’ Request Session12.52 p.m. District Weather Fore-cast2.'0 Musical Comedy Theatre:The Spectacular Show2.15 John Guard, a story ofSouth Island Pioneers
2.30 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Musical Background0 Among the Immortals: The"

Story of Virgil3.30 The Hay Show4. 0 History and Warmony inN.Z.: Coromandel
4.30 Adventures of Pinocchio |
via ) Diggers’ Session (Rod Tal-ot
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum .

6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers2;0 The Noel Coward Pro-
ramme
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
Madame SBovary, by Gustaveaa Radio Theatre: Music at
wight,
featuring the 1ZB Orch-

pa conducted by Reg Mor-
ton and assisting Artists8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Radio Revue, with HiltonPorter10.0 Paul Tempe gre Steve10.30 From the reasury ofMusic11.0 Radio Concert Stage
12. 0 Close down

: 27B WELLINGTON,980 ke, 304 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for ‘Monday
Morning: Rev. Harry Squires8.15 Junior Request Session
3. 0 Uncle Tom’s’~ Children’s
Choir

:

9.20 Wearld of Sport
9.85 Sunday Morning Magazine10.80 Services’ Session conduc-
ted by Sgt. Major ’

11. 0 ergonalities on Parade:
John Charies Thomas and Rich-
ard Strauss
17.30 Hill Billy Session
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 John Guard4.0 Landscape in Words and
Music: The Grand Canyon
5. 0 Pinocchio
5.45 Maori Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Citizens’ Forum6.45© Studio Recital by WilliamClothier, baritone
7. 0 Q-U-T Spells Out
7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:Little Women, by Louisa MayAloott
8. 0 Among the Immortals:
b John Milton
8.30 Popular Artists
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 From our Overseas Lib-
rary
9.30 Sixty Years of Disc Re-
cording, by Bryan Salkeld
40.30 Popular Tunes of To-day
41. 0 Concert Hour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m,

6. Oa.m. Break 0’ Day Music8. 0 Styled for Sunday9. Oo Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: For
the Bandsman
10. 0 Musical Magazine10.15 Morning Star: BeniaminoGigli
10.30 Concert Pianists: Eileen
Joyce and Solomon
11. Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 The Toff conducts a SportsInterview with E. Cummins:
The Jubilee of the Sydenham
Hockey Club12. 0 Listeners’ Own Requestsession
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee featur-
ing Artist for To-day: Law-rence Tihbhett
3. 0 Among the Immortals: Ed-mund Spencer3.45 John Guard, a story of
Pioneering Days in the SouthIsland
4. 0 Studio Presentation: Grace
Torkington Horace Crockett,
Maisie McNair
. 0 Adventures of Pinocchio
5.80 Bits and Pieces from Col-
fectors’ Corner
id Landscape in Words andMusic
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone6.30 Features of the Weekaye Playhouse of Favourites:
Ramona, by Helen Hunt Jackson7.30 The Noel Coward Pro-gramme -*

8. 0 At the Radio Round Table:
Al Sleeman discusses with Dr.
Ralph Winterbourne, AllenDingwell, and L. C. Walker:
An Ideal City
8.30 Tune Up Time
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
9.80 The. Will Hay Programme(last broadoast)
10. 0 Paul Temple and Steven:The Suspects
(BBC Programme)12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oam. London News
7.30 Sacred Half-hour
9. 0 Mendelssohn Concerto No.
1, G. Minor: Ania Dorfmann ac-
companied by London SymphonyOrchestra
9.16 George Melachrino and his
Orchestra ee9.30 _4ZB Choristers conductedby Anita Oliver
9.45 Artists at the Console10. O Around the Bandstands
10.30 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
and Heddie Nash (tenor)
11, 0 Sports Digest12. 0 Your Favourite Choice,
featuring at 1.0, We Predict
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: VarietyEntertainment featuring some-
thing for all and the latest ma-terial to arrive from overeeasae
oO Landscape in Words andMusic: The River
0 Pinocchio (first broadcast)
30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver
5.45 Stanford Robinson and theNew Concert Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The ZB Citizens’ Forum:Are the Youngsters of to-day asSelf-reliant as those of yester-
day, or More So?
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. 0 Playhouse of Favourites:
Karenina, by Count ae

oy
7.30 Phil. the Fluter: Songs bel
Percy French, sung by George
Beggs
8. 0 Among the Immortals: |

George Herbert
8.30 Ballad for Americans: Paul
Robeson and the American
People’s Chorus
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary9.30 The Will Hay Programme
10. 0 Paul Temple and Steve:
' David Nelson Explains
10.45 Miliza Korjus and Law-
rence Tibbett
11.45 Let’s Drift to Dreamland
12. 0 Close down

4.
5.
5.3

This morning at 9 o'clock,
4ZB presents Mendelssohn’s
Concerto No. 1 in G Minor. The
solo pianist Ania Dorfmann_ is
accompanied by the London
Symphony Orchestra.

Bs End 2
At 10 o’clock to-night, 2ZB
broadcasts ""‘The Old and the
New"; this is a programme of

» contrasts in which many fav-
ourites will be heard.

2h PALMERSTON Nth.
$40 ke, 319 m,

8. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 2 Music for Sunday Morning
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Lily Pons (soprano)
10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10.30 Variety
11. OQ Melody on the Move11.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Invitation to Music
12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion WeatherForecast2.0 Radio Matinee
4. Q Landscape in Words and
Music: Towards the Stars415 Comedy Cameo4.30 Music for Romance: Anne
@iegier and Webster Booth with"the George Melachrino Orchestra
(BBC Production)

5. 0 Treasure Island
>

5.30. Serenade ‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Civic Centre Talk
6. 5 Chopin Studies
6.16 Lola Moughton (soprano)
in My Garden Firestone
Intermezzo Provost
Love Can Be Dreamed

Strauss
i Know a Seong of Love Ordia
(From the Studio)

6.30 2ZA Citizens’ Forum: How
Can We Build More Homes?
7. 0 The Noel Coward Pro-
gramme
7,30 Playhouse of Favourites:"The Hunchback of Notre Dame,
by Victor Hugo
8. 0 Among the Immortals:Wolfe and the Conquest of Can-
ada
8.30 Records from Our Overe
seas Library
8.45 Evening Talk
9. 0 Songs My Father Taught
Me: Alan Eddy
9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Horse that Did no Wrong,
by Barry Pain9.32 The Will Hay Show10. G Close down


